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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (November to March)
1 Year 1st Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Botany

2022/8101

2022/8102

2022/8103

2022/8104

2022/8105

2022/8106

2022/8107

2022/8108

2022/8109

2022/8110

2022/8111

2022/8112

2022/8113

2022/8114

2022/8115

2022/8116

2022/8117

2022/8118

2022/8119

2022/8120

2022/8122

2022/8123

2022/8124

2022/8125

2022/8126

2022/8127

2022/8128

2022/8129

2022/8130

2022/8131

2022/8132

2022/8133

Roll No

Muskan

Vaishnavi

vaishnavi parihar

ALEENA KHAN

ANAL JYOTI DEKA

ADITYA KUMAR

Shruti Kumari Sharan

KASHIF AMIN

Krish Sood

Atul kumar

ANJU POYA

HARSHIT VERMA

sarika  nareda

KUSHAL BHATI

Susmita Hira

KALPNA

SHREYAS RAVINDRA UMATHE

Abhishek kumar

Rashi Rakesh

ASHISH

ANUSHKA  NATH

NIKHIL KUMAR TIWARI

VIDYA BHUSHAN CHANDRA

ANSHAJ SRIVASTAVA

MEHMUNA REHMAN

NANDINI RAJ KANOUJIA

TARUN KUMAR

TADIL FAROOQ MALIK

UTTAM KUMAR

SHEBA ALAM

NIRMAL SUTHAR

DESHNIDHI JINOLIA

Name

235

223

167

147

151

153

216

151

207

231

247

156

201

212

211

228

154

224

217

186

227

151

222

147

152

208

194

147

248

147

189

181

192

150

22

4

1

64

162

4

178

126

160

4

116

63

158

199

29

162

101

109

182

2

111

0

1

144

117

0

162

1

95

28

82

67

13

3

1

42

75

3

86

55

65

3

58

30

75

87

19

72

47

59

80

1

50

0

1

69

60

0

65

1

50

15

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (November to March)
1 Year 1st Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Botany

2022/8134

2022/8135

2022/8136

2022/8137

2022/8138

2022/8139

2022/8140

2022/8141

2022/8142

2022/8143

2022/8144

2022/8145

2022/8146

2022/8147

2022/8148

2022/8149

2022/8150

2022/8152

2022/8153

2022/8154

2022/8155

2022/8156

2022/8157

2022/8158

2022/8159

2022/8160

2022/8161

2022/8162

2022/8163

2022/8164

2022/8165

2022/8166

Roll No

Kuber Kumar Sahoo

SHACHI

ASTHA JAISWAL

PRUTHA SAHA

ANUP

NARAYAN

UTPAL ANSHU

MOHAMMAD ALISHAN

TRISHA SARKAR

Harshit Shukla

Saurav Yadav

RITESH RAJ

KAMNA

ANJALI SINHA

ANIRBAN GOSWAMI

Kartiki Upadhyay

ANISHA KUMARI DAS

ABDUL SAOOD KHAN

Anshika Arren

Pritish Priyaranjan Mahalik

TRIPTIKA KALINDI

Mani Priya

Imran Khan

Nivedita Singh

JUHI GUPTA

sakshi singh

AKANKSHA VERMA

Pragya Tyagi

PRAKASH KUMAR

Amrit Srivastava

GAZAL MEHTA

Ashutosh Kumar Singh

Name

247

242

255

210

206

218

147

202

201

241

207

291

147

234

235

252

152

233

186

229

156

206

211

169

217

153

151

151

222

206

152

153

133

154

143

161

141

189

0

133

122

186

125

189

2

137

150

185

119

92

140

106

1

112

127

130

132

0

94

0

102

138

4

8

54

64

56

77

68

87

0

66

61

77

60

65

1

59

64

73

78

39

75

46

1

54

60

77

61

0

62

0

46

67

3

5

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Total
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2022-2023

Student Attendance Semester Wise (November to March)
1 Year 1st Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Botany

2022/8167

2022/8168

2022/8169

2022/8170

2022/8171

2022/8172

2022/8173

2022/8174

2022/8175

2022/8176

2022/8177

2022/8178

2022/8179

2022/8180

2022/8181

2022/8182

2022/8183

2022/8184

2022/8185

2022/8186

2022/8187

2022/8188

2022/8189

2022/8190

2022/8191

2022/8192

2022/8193

2022/8194

2022/8195

2022/8196

2022/8197

2022/8198

Roll No

Shivam Kumar Singh

KUNAL

Neeraj Kumar Mishra

Adarsh Kumar Tripathi

Amit yadav

ASHI VERMA

Fazil Ali Beigh

VARUN MAHESHWARI

SIMRAN MANHAS

Tanisha sah

Rhythm Madaan

Khyati Rawat

AKSHIT SINGH

Gauri Srivastava

SONALI CHOUDHARY

HIMANSHI

KUSHAL

Apurva Pandey

AMIT KUMAR

Komal

Kanishka Bhan

SUSHMA SAROJ BIRUA

Rashi Chaturvedi

Bhargavi Sahu

Priya Yadav

Rashi

ADITI SINGH

MOHD NAFEESH KHAN

Nishant Rana

Mithil bhardwaj

Sonia agri

SUNANDINI DEV SINGH

Name

204

201

153

184

153

218

185

224

240

262

228

219

111

212

135

135

189

153

186

109

176

109

109

107

200

95

158

171

173

199

128

192

156

111

0

55

2

127

97

147

111

137

135

147

6

130

16

37

110

89

136

1

111

0

0

0

127

0

56

74

81

119

14

64

76

55

0

30

1

58

52

66

46

52

59

67

5

61

12

27

58

58

73

1

63

0

0

0

64

0

35

43

47

60

11

33

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96
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2022/8199

2022/8200

Roll No

RITU

Shikha Singh

Name

133

191

79

90

59

47

Sr.No

97

98

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)


